www.newlavie.comPHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@newlavie.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
Round Canopy LIGHT
MODEL: PG-R 40W-70W
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• Efficacy Range: >140 LPW
• OperatingTemperature: -40°F to 136°F
• PF: >0.90

LEDs for quality light levels, the fixture includes options for
Emergency Backup and a motion sensor, making it perfect
for any parking garage application..
CATALOG
NUMBER WATTAGE
LUMENS
3000K
LUMENS
4000K
LUMENS
5000K
LUMENS
5700K
LUMENS
6500K
PG-R40 40W 5400 5740 6102 6291 6836
PG-R45 45W 6075 6075 6075 6075 6075
PG-R50 50W 6750 6750 6750 6750 6750
PG-R60 60W 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100
PG-R70 70W 9450 9450 9450 9450 9450
CRI MULTIPLIER
70 1.09
80 1.00
90 0.89